8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:30

NIOSH NPPTL Annual Manufacturers Meeting Agenda

October 29, 2019

Registration/Check in/Pay for Lunch

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Approval Program Updates since the 2018 meeting

Introduce NIOSH NPPTL Staff

Metrics Achieved and Issues Encountered

Maryann D’Alessandro

Jeff Peterson, John Powers

Colleen Miller

NIOSH CA 2019-1011 (NIOSH Panel and Isoamyl Acetate Fit Testing)

NIOSH CA 2019-1013 (Labeling Requirements)

NIOSH CA 2019-1017 (ISO 11119-2)

NIOSH CA 2019-1019 (NIOSH Quality Control Plan Requirements)

Standard Test Procedure Updates

Break
CCDC CBC Status Update

2019 Topics

Standard Application Procedures Workgroup

Input from meeting attendees

Respirator Accessories

Rescinding approvals, informing NIOSH about changes

Company name
Manufacturing locations
Primary contact

Discussion and Questions

LUNCH

Manufacturer Roundtable/Panel Topics

Experience with turn-around times
Assigning reviewers to companies
Proposed regulatory approaches for RFC
Perceived limitation of the DEIMS

ISO TC 94/SC15 Update

Mark Ciampaglio

ISEA and NIOSH members

NIOSH TBD

Bob Stein

ALL

Kati Wenzel

Dan Glucksman or Lynn Feiner
Dan Glucksman

ISEA or Panel Member

Geoff Betsinger


https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1011.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1011.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1013.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1013.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1017.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1017.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1019.html
https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/npptl/resources/pressrel/letters/conformityinterp/CA-2019-1019.html

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:10

2:10-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:50

Cylinder Manufacturer Perspective
Break
42 CFR 84 Regulatory Updates

Fee Tables
Powered Air Purifying Respirators

PAPR Research Federal Register Notice
Respiratory Consensus Standards Development
Combination Unit Respirators

Respirator Fit Capability

NFPA Committee Updates

Respirator Stockpiling Research

Wrap-up/Questions

ISEA Member

Jeff Peterson
Jeff Palcic

Jon Szalajda

Jon Szalajda
Chris Coffey
Bob Stein, Heidi Sewchok

Lee Greenawald

ALL



